CEILING CONCEALED DUCT
R410A 60HZ 3D INVERTER CONTROL
TM_DUCT_60R410A_3D INVERTER_US_S_NA_171113
2017 TECHNICAL SPECH
Sp
ec
ifi
ca
ti
o
n
s
1.	 Model Reference
Refer to the following table to determine the specific indoor and outdoor unit model number of your purchased
equipment.
Indoor Unit Model Outdoor Unit Model Capacity (Btu/h) Power Supply
MTIU-09HWFN1-M MOBA30-09HFN1-MT0W 9K
1Φ, 208/230V~, 60Hz
MTIU-12HWFN1-M MOB30-12HFN1-MT0W 12K
MTIU-18HWFN1-M MOCA31-18HFN1-MT0W 18K
MTIU-24HWFN1-M MOD31-24HFN1-MT0W 24K
MTI-36HWFN1-M MOD30U-36HFN1-M 36K
MTI-48HWFN1-M MOE30U-48HFN1-M 48K
MHG-60HWFN1-MW MOE30U-60HFN1-M 60K
Sp
ecifi
catio